
 2024 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw - ( AFTER Trades)

Jr Boys Bareback Steer Riding
Friday/Sunday

1 630 LAMBLEY, REMINGTON BURKE, SD
2 323 HEALY, ELLIOTT HARTFORD, SD
3 604 NUTTER, DAYSEN FORT PIERRE, SD
4 458 SMOKOV, RUGER MARTIN, SD
5 299 ANDERBERG, BOLD MOBRIDGE, SD
6 838 HEMMINGSON, KNUTE BRADLEY, SD
7 680 THOMPSON, TILDEN WANBLEE, SD
8 139 HOHN, HUNTER ETHAN, SD
9 1033 KRCIL, FRANK WAGNER, SD

10 1069 CHAVEZ, JD HIGHMORE, SD
11 1096 RIDINGS, CORBIN HARTFORD, SD

Saturday/Saturday
12 1049 KNIPPLING, RYATT RELIANCE, SD
13 400 DORRENCE, COLTON CUSTER, SD
14 725 KURTENBACH, CRUZ HIGHMORE, SD
15 1152 KEIL, CAYDE PIERRE, SD
16 1091 BRUNS, TYCE PLANKINTON, SD
17 354 KANSANBACK, BLAIN COLMAN, SD
18 256 STEVENS, TERRY CARTHAGE, SD
19 211 PEPPEL, HADLEY HERRICK, SD
20 536 BACHAND, TATE KADOKA, SD
21 483 COLEMAN, KADDILAC WOONSOCKET, SD
22 887 BAKER, ZANE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
23 117 ROSKENS, TY ETHAN, SD



 2024 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw - ( AFTER Trades)

Jr Boys Breakaway
Friday/Sunday

1 1091 BRUNS, TYCE PLANKINTON, SD
2 352 FAGERHAUG, WYATT WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
3 268 JACOBS, TADEN HARRISBURG, SD
4 416 GAIKOWSKI, TRACE WAUBAY, SD
5 622 STEINER, COOPER SISSETON, SD
6 879 BENSON, RETRO MORRISTQWN, SD
7 290 THOMPSON, KAHLER WANBLEE, SD
8 1243 SAMPSON, COOPER WALL, SD
9 512 TEMPEL, COY WILMOT, SD

10 274 KING, KOYLE ENNING, SD
11 539 GARRETT, HAZEN PIERRE, SD
12 159 WENDT, WESTON NEWELL, SD
13 338 LAMMERS, REO HENRY, SD
14 1026 STEVENS, CORT LETCHER, SD
15 580 HARRIS, KADE MARTIN, SD
16 438 SAMUELSON, RYKER SPEARFISH, SD
17 337 LAMMERS, ACE HENRY, SD
18 479 GRIEMSMAN, LAKEN PIEDMONT, SD
19 800 EWING, TY SPEARFISH, SD
20 536 BACHAND, TATE KADOKA, SD
21 675 COVER, HUNTER ASHBY, NE
22 1215 FRANSUA, GAVIN MARTIN, SD
23 723 FLOYD, CORBYN BUFFALO, SD
24 220 COBB, COOPER RED OWL, SD
25 854 HAMMERSTROM, BRODIE LENNOX, SD
26 511 TEMPEL, BLAKE WILMOT, SD
27 710 MOORE, RIDER WINNER, SD
28 771 GAIKOWSKI, KREW WAUBAY, SD
29 730 LONG, SANDEN HOWES, SD
30 562 MARTIN, TRYPP FAITH, SD
31 585 FEIST, WESTON JORDAN, MN
32 1245 GOEBEL, CLANCY BELLE FOURCHE, SD
33 174 MITCHELL, BRYLER BELVIDERE, SD
34 510 PRICE, ROAN FAITH, SD
35 933 HEEZEN, HUNTER WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
36 987 WEST, WYATT PIERRE, SD
37 307 PORCH, BRAXTON WANBLEE, SD

Saturday/Saturday
38 317 MATT, HADLEY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
39 493 BARSNESS, CALEB VOLGA, SD
40 354 KANSANBACK, BLAIN COLMAN, SD
41 662 SHELBOURN, TEEGAN WINNER, SD
42 598 OTTE, KRAY MARTIN, SD
43 148 PELSTER, CADE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
44 514 STUDT, TOMMY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
45 263 HEWITT, TREYSON WHITEWOOD, SD
46 384 FERGUSON, KOLTER EAGLE BUTTE, SD
47 139 HOHN, HUNTER ETHAN, SD
48 1044 SEIDEL, OWEN BISON, SD
49 256 STEVENS, TERRY CARTHAGE, SD
50 316 ALSLEBEN, ELDIN BATH, SD
51 1326 HARTSHORN, LEVI HERMOSA, SD
52 517 GLINES, COOPER MCINTOSH, SD
53 500 LINGEN, BRIGGS MANKATO, MN
54 405 ETZKORN, ELI PIERRE, SD
55 1140 HAPNEY, HOUSTON QUINN, SD
56 756 HEATH, JAKOB COLOME, SD
57 146 HARRIS, RHYDER MARTIN, SD
58 381 WILKING, DESTRY HARTFORD, SD
59 180 HOXENG, CODY VOLIN, SD
60 1121 FENENGA, KADE HAMILL, SD
61 972 YOST, SAGE REE HEIGHTS, SD
62 451 HUFTY, HAYES RAPID CITY, SD
63 1177 BALDWIN, FOSTER PIEDMONT, SD
64 415 GAIKOWSKI, TAGGART WAUBAY, SD
65 289 THOMPSON, KYSON WANBLEE, SD
66 969 WILLIAMS, SAWYER PLANKINTON, SD
67 1076 WHITE, TATE OELRICHS, SD
68 522 WALN, REI MARTIN, SD
69 632 LAMBLEY, RYGGAN BURKE, SD
70 680 THOMPSON, TILDEN WANBLEE, SD
71 195 BRUE, PAYDEN CHANCELLOR, SD
72 141 CERMAK, COOPER PIEDMONT, SD
73 260 PIVEC, LUCAS JORDAN, MN
74 1310 BOOMSMA, MCCOY BOX ELDER, SD
75 1069 CHAVEZ, JD HIGHMORE, SD



 2024 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw - ( AFTER Trades)

Jr Boys Cattle Riding
Friday/Sunday

1 1180 BRIMM, JADEN RAPID CITY, SD
2 1287 LONGBRAKE, JAXON DUPREE, SD
3 212 PEPPEL, LANDON HERRICK, SD
4 1143 EVENSON, COLT CANISTOTA, SD
5 1160 WILLUWEIT, APOLLO WINNER, SD
6 1096 RIDINGS, CORBIN HARTFORD, SD
7 613 COMER, JARETT PIEDMONT, SD
8 483 COLEMAN, KADDILAC WOONSOCKET, SD
9 989 BECKETT, OAKLEY RAPID CITY, SD

10 879 BENSON, RETRO MORRISTQWN, SD
11 387 GRAV, BRECKEN DELL RAPIDS, SD
12 354 KANSANBACK, BLAIN COLMAN, SD
13 1355 MEEKS, HAZEN LANTRY, SD
14 728 LONG, SINCH HOWES, SD
15 1405 NORDVOLD, AKSEL PIERRE, SD
16 680 THOMPSON, TILDEN WANBLEE, SD
17 1034 KRCIL, THOMAS WAGNER, SD
18 553 FAEHNRICH, CADEN SPRINGFIELD, SD
19 173 MITCHELL, BLANE BELVIDERE, SD
20 202 LAURENCE, COY ROSHOLT, SD
21 323 HEALY, ELLIOTT HARTFORD, SD
22 580 HARRIS, KADE MARTIN, SD
23 725 KURTENBACH, CRUZ HIGHMORE, SD
24 1049 KNIPPLING, RYATT RELIANCE, SD
25 141 CERMAK, COOPER PIEDMONT, SD

Saturday/Saturday
26 976 PAXTON, TK ISABEL, SD
27 784 BRACHA, WYLIE FORESTBURG, SD
28 211 PEPPEL, HADLEY HERRICK, SD
29 279 BUFKIN, ISAAC PIERRE, SD
30 993 CURTIS, BAYZEN SPEARFISH, SD
31 1033 KRCIL, FRANK WAGNER, SD
32 139 HOHN, HUNTER ETHAN, SD
33 822 MEDRICKY, BRADYN ARMOUR, SD
34 175 VANDERMAY, COLE BELEVIDERE, SD
35 458 SMOKOV, RUGER MARTIN, SD
36 1236 BROWN, KADE BUFFALO, SD
37 887 BAKER, ZANE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
38 805 SCHUELKE, CLAYTON FAITH, SD
39 707 ELSHERE, TRAILON HEREFORD, SD
40 479 GRIEMSMAN, LAKEN PIEDMONT, SD
41 134 STIRLING, BRIDGER WOOD, SD
42 486 LANGE, AUSTIN OGLALA, SD
43 658 KUEMPER, CREIGHTON WAGNER, SD
44 838 HEMMINGSON, KNUTE BRADLEY, SD
45 256 STEVENS, TERRY CARTHAGE, SD
46 391 ZOSS, LAWSON FORESTBURG, SD
47 1333 STEPHENS, GRAM HARTFORD, SD
48 603 BAIREY, COLTON KENNEBEC, SD
49 730 LONG, SANDEN HOWES, SD
50 400 DORRENCE, COLTON CUSTER, SD
51 117 ROSKENS, TY ETHAN, SD



 2024 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw - ( AFTER Trades)

Jr Boys Flag Race
Friday/Sunday

1 969 WILLIAMS, SAWYER PLANKINTON, SD
2 354 KANSANBACK, BLAIN COLMAN, SD
3 1076 WHITE, TATE OELRICHS, SD
4 1044 SEIDEL, OWEN BISON, SD
5 156 DEYOUNG, KASEN ASHTON, SD
6 146 HARRIS, RHYDER MARTIN, SD
7 180 HOXENG, CODY VOLIN, SD
8 274 KING, KOYLE ENNING, SD
9 772 GAIKOWSKI, CASH WAUBAY, SD

10 658 KUEMPER, CREIGHTON WAGNER, SD
11 771 GAIKOWSKI, KREW WAUBAY, SD
12 785 ROLLAG, KNOX WENTWORTH, SD
13 1177 BALDWIN, FOSTER PIEDMONT, SD
14 1026 STEVENS, CORT LETCHER, SD
15 289 THOMPSON, KYSON WANBLEE, SD
16 220 COBB, COOPER RED OWL, SD
17 1215 FRANSUA, GAVIN MARTIN, SD
18 240 EDGAR, HESTEN ROCKHAM, SD
19 370 HEEZEN, JONAH KIMBALL, SD
20 312 EDDY, COY BOX ELDER, SD
21 175 VANDERMAY, COLE BELEVIDERE, SD
22 316 ALSLEBEN, ELDIN BATH, SD
23 119 MILLER, MASON DALLAS, SD
24 1191 PHILLIPS, MADDUX WINNER, SD
25 1310 BOOMSMA, MCCOY BOX ELDER, SD
26 591 UHERKA, TRIPP STURGIS, SD
27 307 PORCH, BRAXTON WANBLEE, SD
28 352 FAGERHAUG, WYATT WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
29 735 WILSON, SWAYDE BUFFALO, SD
30 454 CARR, TRENDEN BELLE FOURCHE, SD
31 405 ETZKORN, ELI PIERRE, SD
32 479 GRIEMSMAN, LAKEN PIEDMONT, SD
33 769 ETZKORN, MASON DUPREE, SD
34 522 WALN, REI MARTIN, SD

Saturday/Saturday
35 1243 SAMPSON, COOPER WALL, SD
36 174 MITCHELL, BRYLER BELVIDERE, SD
37 135 STIRLING, BLAYDEN WOOD, SD
38 451 HUFTY, HAYES RAPID CITY, SD
39 124 GOEHRING, GARRETT WATERTOWN, SD
40 467 OLSON, JACE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
41 756 HEATH, JAKOB COLOME, SD
42 381 WILKING, DESTRY HARTFORD, SD
43 680 THOMPSON, TILDEN WANBLEE, SD
44 276 HAMIEL, KAMDEN KIMBALL, SD
45 1091 BRUNS, TYCE PLANKINTON, SD
46 585 FEIST, WESTON JORDAN, MN
47 1326 HARTSHORN, LEVI HERMOSA, SD
48 723 FLOYD, CORBYN BUFFALO, SD
49 317 MATT, HADLEY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
50 290 THOMPSON, KAHLER WANBLEE, SD
51 540 GARRETT, PAYSEN PIERRE, SD
52 224 BURRESS, CROIX PIEDMONT, SD
53 337 LAMMERS, ACE HENRY, SD
54 996 HARPER, LEVI RAPID CITY, SD
55 1128 FORTUNE, JETT INTERIOR, SD
56 622 STEINER, COOPER SISSETON, SD
57 539 GARRETT, HAZEN PIERRE, SD
58 972 YOST, SAGE REE HEIGHTS, SD
59 323 HEALY, ELLIOTT HARTFORD, SD
60 338 LAMMERS, REO HENRY, SD
61 987 WEST, WYATT PIERRE, SD
62 1082 MCGREGOR, TAYTON CANISTOTA, SD
63 438 SAMUELSON, RYKER SPEARFISH, SD
64 239 EDGAR, TILDEN ROCKHAM, SD
65 102 STROSCHEIN, CHACE DELL RAPIDS, SD
66 138 FISCHER, JAKE DALLAS, AD
67 416 GAIKOWSKI, TRACE WAUBAY, SD
68 1283 GERMAN, KROSS PEEVER, SD



 2024 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw - ( AFTER Trades)

Jr Boys Goat Tying
Friday/Sunday

1 1026 STEVENS, CORT LETCHER, SD
2 1069 CHAVEZ, JD HIGHMORE, SD
3 175 VANDERMAY, COLE BELEVIDERE, SD
4 438 SAMUELSON, RYKER SPEARFISH, SD
5 879 BENSON, RETRO MORRISTQWN, SD
6 156 DEYOUNG, KASEN ASHTON, SD
7 591 UHERKA, TRIPP STURGIS, SD
8 139 HOHN, HUNTER ETHAN, SD
9 467 OLSON, JACE BELLE FOURCHE, SD

10 585 FEIST, WESTON JORDAN, MN
11 723 FLOYD, CORBYN BUFFALO, SD
12 475 BERNDT, LEVI ISABEL, SD
13 239 EDGAR, TILDEN ROCKHAM, SD
14 102 STROSCHEIN, CHACE DELL RAPIDS, SD
15 658 KUEMPER, CREIGHTON WAGNER, SD
16 146 HARRIS, RHYDER MARTIN, SD
17 1244 LANGE, COPPER BELLE FOURCHE, SD
18 451 HUFTY, HAYES RAPID CITY, SD
19 141 CERMAK, COOPER PIEDMONT, SD
20 565 RISSE, TAY MARTIN, SD
21 756 HEATH, JAKOB COLOME, SD
22 771 GAIKOWSKI, KREW WAUBAY, SD
23 192 OHRTMAN, ROLLIE LONG VALLEY, SD
24 316 ALSLEBEN, ELDIN BATH, SD
25 1044 SEIDEL, OWEN BISON, SD
26 384 FERGUSON, KOLTER EAGLE BUTTE, SD
27 416 GAIKOWSKI, TRACE WAUBAY, SD
28 542 HOLZER, THOMAS MOBRIDGE, SD
29 415 GAIKOWSKI, TAGGART WAUBAY, SD
30 1177 BALDWIN, FOSTER PIEDMONT, SD
31 539 GARRETT, HAZEN PIERRE, SD

Saturday/Saturday
32 183 HILES, JACE BELLE FOURCHE, SD
33 562 MARTIN, TRYPP FAITH, SD
34 479 GRIEMSMAN, LAKEN PIEDMONT, SD
35 772 GAIKOWSKI, CASH WAUBAY, SD
36 174 MITCHELL, BRYLER BELVIDERE, SD
37 352 FAGERHAUG, WYATT WESSINGTON SPRINGS,
38 514 STUDT, TOMMY NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
39 1121 FENENGA, KADE HAMILL, SD
40 540 GARRETT, PAYSEN PIERRE, SD
41 598 OTTE, KRAY MARTIN, SD
42 936 ROSE, TY CHAMBERLAIN, SD
43 854 HAMMERSTROM, BRODIE LENNOX, SD
44 338 LAMMERS, REO HENRY, SD
45 972 YOST, SAGE REE HEIGHTS, SD
46 536 BACHAND, TATE KADOKA, SD
47 502 REDLIN, BEAU SOUTH SHORE, SD
48 580 HARRIS, KADE MARTIN, SD
49 1160 WILLUWEIT, APOLLO WINNER, SD
50 1245 GOEBEL, CLANCY BELLE FOURCHE, SD
51 201 STOFFERAHN, AUGUST HUMBOLDT, SD
52 680 THOMPSON, TILDEN WANBLEE, SD
53 504 BURGGRAFF, TY MOUND CITY, SD
54 263 HEWITT, TREYSON WHITEWOOD, SD
55 323 HEALY, ELLIOTT HARTFORD, SD
56 969 WILLIAMS, SAWYER PLANKINTON, SD
57 987 WEST, WYATT PIERRE, SD
58 159 WENDT, WESTON NEWELL, SD
59 1091 BRUNS, TYCE PLANKINTON, SD
60 725 KURTENBACH, CRUZ HIGHMORE, SD
61 276 HAMIEL, KAMDEN KIMBALL, SD
62 337 LAMMERS, ACE HENRY, SD


